
www.Rally-Base.com

Page: 1 of 1, Date: 26.06.2024 20:37

Rally Příbram 2011
23. 09. 2011 - 24. 09. 2011

Résultats officieux
Liste par catégorie: HA MČR

ES 9 - Ohrazenická
Extension ES: 5.34 km

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Groupe Temps ES Diff. Premier

Diff. Précédent

1 73 Petrášek J. / Káňa Jiří
Opel Ascona B D/3 00:03:21.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 71 Navrátil J. / Šubrt Pavel
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth D/4 00:03:28.0 00:00:06.2

00:00:06.2

3 72 Krejča Jan / Šárka Pavel
Škoda 130 LR D/1 00:03:28.9 00:00:07.1

00:00:00.9

4 76 Šubrt Jiří / Jonák Jan
Škoda 130 LR D/1 00:03:33.9 00:00:12.1

00:00:05.0

5 75 Hylán Michal / Mikulka Martin
Škoda Favorit 136 L D/1 00:03:34.1 00:00:12.3

00:00:00.2

6 80 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS D/3 00:03:36.8 00:00:15.0

00:00:02.7

7 79 Klokočník T. / Zlámal J.
Lada VFTS D/2 00:03:41.7 00:00:19.9

00:00:04.9

8 78 Blahout Milan / Kadlecová M.
VAZ 21074 D/2 00:03:53.2 00:00:31.4

00:00:11.5

9 81 Pelcner J. / Pelcner J.
Škoda Favorit 136 L D/1 00:03:57.2 00:00:35.4

00:00:04.0

10 84 Suda Jan / Pech Jan
Škoda 1000 MB B/1 00:04:14.4 00:00:52.6

00:00:17.2

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Pos. Temps ES

Penalités Temps total Diff. Premier
Diff. Précédent

1 73 Petrášek J. / Káňa Jiří
Opel Ascona B 

D/3
1 00:15:20.8 00:15:20.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 72 Krejča Jan / Šárka Pavel
Škoda 130 LR 

D/1
1 00:15:21.6 00:15:21.6 00:00:00.8

00:00:00.8

3 71 Navrátil J. / Šubrt Pavel
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth 

D/4
1 00:15:23.0 00:15:23.0 00:00:02.2

00:00:01.4

4 76 Šubrt Jiří / Jonák Jan
Škoda 130 LR 

D/1
2 00:15:44.5 00:15:44.5 00:00:23.7

00:00:21.5

5 75 Hylán Michal / Mikulka Martin
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

D/1
3 00:15:52.0 00:15:52.0 00:00:31.2

00:00:07.5

6 80 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS 

D/3
2 00:16:44.6 00:16:44.6 00:01:23.8

00:00:52.6

7 79 Klokočník T. / Zlámal J.
Lada VFTS 

D/2
1 00:16:46.7 00:16:46.7 00:01:25.9

00:00:02.1

8 78 Blahout Milan / Kadlecová M.
VAZ 21074 

D/2
2 00:17:26.0 00:17:26.0 00:02:05.2

00:00:39.3

9 81 Pelcner J. / Pelcner J.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

D/1
4 00:18:10.4 00:18:10.4 00:02:49.6

00:00:44.4

10 84 Suda Jan / Pech Jan
Škoda 1000 MB 

B/1
1 00:19:29.3 00:19:29.3 00:04:08.5

00:01:18.9


